

GOLDEN CREST EDUCATION & SERVICES LTD.

CIN: L51109WB1982PLC035565

Registered Office: 62A, Dr. Meghnad Shah Sarani, Room No.2,
2nd Floor, Southern Avenue, Kolkata-700 029

Email: info@goldencrest.in, Website: www.goldencrest.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2018**

[SEE REGULATION 47(1) (B) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015]

(Amount in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	Unaudited		
		Quarter Ended	Nine month ended	Corresponding Quarter ended
		31.12.2018	31.12.2018	31.12.2017
1	Total Income from Operations	441,151	1,699,255	675,000
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	13,241	15,300	110,583
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and for Extraordinary items)	13,241	15,300	110,583
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	13,241	15,300	110,583
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	13,241	15,300	110,583
6	Equity Share Capital	52,450,000	52,450,000	52,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.02

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com & www.cse-india.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.goldencrest.in.

By order of the Board
For Golden Crest Education & Services Limited
Yogesh Lama

Whole-Time Director
DIN No.: 07799934

Place : Kolkata.

Date: 11th February, 2019

BRAWN BIOTECH LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1985PLC022468

REGD. OFFICE: 4B, Asaf Ali Road, II Floor, Delhi Stock Exchange Bu

Extract of Standalone Un- audited Financial Results for the quarter and hal

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	
		31.12.2018	31.12.2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operation	2,123.36	1,677.33
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	26.21	38.50
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	26.21	38.50
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	26.54	34.65
5	Equity Share Capital	300.03	300.03
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year	-	-
7	Earning per share (before extraordinary items) (not annualised): (of Rs. 10 each)		
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.88	1.15
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.88	1.15
8	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (not annualised): (of Rs. 10 each)		
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	0.88	1.15
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.88	1.15

NOTES :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial Results filed with the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's v
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by t on 11.02.2019.
- The Financials has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting : applicable. The company has for the first time adopted IND-AS beginning 01st April 20
- The Company is engaged primarily in the business of Pharmaceuticals. Accordingly, per ind-AS 108 dealing with Operating Segments.
- Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary period figures.

Date: 11.02.2019

Place : Delhi

ADC INDIA COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

CIN: L32209KA1988PLC009313

485/8A & 8B, 14th Cross, 4th Phase, P.B. No. 5812, Peenya Industrial Area,

Bangalore 560 058 Tel.: +91 80 28366291 Fax: +91 80 28362214 Website: www.adckcl.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018**

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ending 31.12.2018	Preceding 3 months ended 30.09.2018	Corres- ponding 3 months ended 31.12.2017	Year to date for the current period ended 31.12.2018	Year to date for the previous period ended 31.12.2017	Previous year ended 31.03.2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	2,432.99	2,120.46	1,649.13	6,381.69	4,772.73	6,544.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	296.50	161.32	168.60	664.86	405.68	586.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax						